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	Lake County Opioid Initiative Agenda
Mission: To develop, implement, evaluate and sustain a multi-strategy county-wide effort to prevent opioid abuse, addiction, overdose, and death.
Vision Statement: Lake County will be the premier leader and example that effectively addresses all facets of the opioid epidemic to improve the health and safety of our communities.



2021 Calendar of Meetings
All meetings take place on the third Thursday of every month at 10:30am.

Thu, Jan 28, 2021 -- (A Board Meeting will follow) 
Thu, Feb 18, 2021
Thu, Mar 19, 2021-- (A Board Meeting will follow)
Thu, Apr 15, 2021
Thu, May 20, 2021-- (A Board Meeting will follow)
Thu, June 17, 2021
July we will be on Holiday.
Thu, Aug 19, 2021-- 
Thu, Sep 16, 2021-- (A Board Meeting will follow)
Thu, Oct 21, 2021
Thu, Nov 18, 2021-- (A Board Meeting will follow)
Thu, Dec 16, 2021

All meetings will be held at 10:30am College of Lake County, Room A013, Grayslake, IL
If we meet face to face…if not check the website for the conference call.

If you need to add anyone to the meeting e-notification, please email me at: wgentes@drugfreelakecounty.org
Our Mission: To provide leadership and resources to reduce and prevent youth substance use in Lake County.
P.O. Box 426 Mundelein, IL 60060 or phone 224-545-3789 
email wgentes@drugfreelakecounty.org -- website www.drugfreelakecounty.org
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